SEANATIG SEEMAX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SASNI, HATHRAS
£ ud B CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI
- Sk SENIOR-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION-2025
— DATE SHEET
CLASS-XII
. Class-XH
Date Day Time - -

Subject Code Subject Name
17-02-2025 Monday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 048 Physical Education
21-02-2025 Friday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 042 Physics
22-02-2025 Saturday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 054 Business Studies
27-02-2025 Thursday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 043 Chemistry
08-03-2025 Saturday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 041 Mathematics
11-03-2025 Tuesday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 301 English Core
18-03-2025 Tuesday 10:30 am-12:30 pm 049 Painting
19-03-2025 Wednesday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 030 Economics
22-03-2025 Saturday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 028 Political Science
25-03-2025 Tuesday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 044 Biology
26-03-2025 Wednesday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 055 Accountancy
29-03-2025 Saturday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 083 Computer Science
01-04-2025 Tuesday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 027 History
04-04-2025 Friday 10:30 am-1:30 pm 037 Psychology

iIMPORTANT JNSTRUCTION TO BE FOLLOWED BY THE CANDIDATES iN THE EXAMINATION

1. Candidates will strictly follow all the instructions issued by CBSE from time to time.

2:Parents will also visit Board's website and remain in touch with the schools of their ward so that they are aware of
latest updates by the CBSE and the school so that they can guide to their ward.
3. No communication devices are allowed in the Examination Centre.

4, Cand?dga};gs will maintain strict discipline in the Examination Centre.

5. Candidates will follow all instructions given on Admit Card.

6. Duration for each examination will be as given in the date-sheet and Admit Card.
7. 15 minutes reading time will be given to the students to read the question paper.
8. For updates the students may visit www.cbse.gov.in.

Principal'




